
ILR LLama Results
Ex 

Number
Youth 
Showmanship class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

58 Sr Showmanship 552 1 Elikxir's Hot Toddy Cheyenne Simmons 287846 G 11/25/07 Y9521 SI284
49 Sr Showmanship 552 2 LPR Balthazar Garrett Cook 293453 G 06/29/19 Y23025 CO689
48 Sr Showmanship 552 3 Estevao Gunnar Cook 288966 G 08/30/2007 Y23024 CO688
76 Sr Showmanship 552 4 Federicka's Sid Emily Rhodes 291290 M 09/10/17 Y9353 RH038

Ex 
Number

Youth 
Showmanship class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

70 Int Shwmanshp 554 1 CVL Silver Heir Londyn Rubek 294549 M 10/1/2020 Y9214 RU235
22 Int Shwmanshp 554 2 PVL Lightning Strike (Striker) Laynee Price 294929 M 09/28/20 Y9108
78 Int Showmanship 554 3 MAL Commander's Quicksilver Molly Rhodes 292965 M 02/20/2009 Y9354 RH036

Ex 
Number

Youth 
Showmanship class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

53 Jr Showmanshp 556 1 ELIXER'S MAXIMO G REIS STUMP 294049 G 03/16/2019 Y10149
23 Jr Showmanshp 556 2 Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166 3/3/2015

Ex 
Number Pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

33 Adv L pack 581 1 Rainier's Silver Zen Suzy Hassler 31346276 G 06/03/2009 M8261

57 Adv L pack 581 2 CVLR Jayco Erika Johnson 282523 G 6/22/2010 M9373 JO525

74 Adv L pack 581 3 WOL Camryn's Greystone Londyn Rubek 292808 M 06/15/2019 Y9214 RU235
72 Adv L pack 581 4 Maverick HAFF Londyn Rubek 297340 M 9/11/2022 Y9214 RU235
67 Adv L pack 581 5 Ringo's Mister Slate Doug deReigner 293877 M 10/15/19 M9005
73 Adv L pack 581 6 VAL'S Rayne of Fools Londyn Rubek 294184 M 04/01/2020 Y9214 RU235
65 Adv L pack 581 7 CVLR Padro Alisca deReigner 288445 M 10/17/2014 M9005
16 Adv L pack 581 8 CVL Pride's Oran Arika Jensen 287866 G 09/28/14 M8685
8 Adv L pack 581 9 Dasher Ellie Wanek 1011232 G 6/3/2014



Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

46 Sr. L Pack 584 1 Stage Stop Bright Spark Gunnar Cook 291646 G 08/30/2007 Y23024 CO688
58 Sr. L Pack 584 2 Elikxir's Hot Toddy Cheyenne Simmons 287846 G 11/25/07 Y9521 SI284
76 Sr. L Pack 584 3 Federicka's Sid Emily Rhodes 291290 M 09/10/17 Y9353 RH038
50 Sr. L Pack 584 4 Standing Rock's Lime Rickey Garrett Cook 295452 M 6/28/2004 Y23025 CO689

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

63 Int Llama Pack 586 1 Jakaida Marshall Simmons 286143 G 8/30/10 Y9520 SI287
71 Int Llama Pack 586 2 MAL Shock of Jolteon Londyn Rubek 293345 M 12/18/2008 Y9214 RU235
20 Int Llama Pack 586 3 Daydreamer RTC (Dreamer) Laynee Price 293381 M 6/15/2019 Y9108 4/22/2008
78 Int Llama Pack 586 4 MAL Commander's Quicksilver Molly Rhodes 292965 M 02/20/2009 Y9354 RH036

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

53 Jr Ll Pack 588 1 ELIXER'S MAXIMO G REIS STUMP 294049 G 12/13/2012 Y10149
23 Jr Ll Pack 588 2 Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166 3/3/2015

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

75 Novice L Pack 582 1 CVL Vardan Londyn Rubek 296678 M 03/27/2022 Y9214 RU235
22 Novice L Pack 582 2 PVL Lightning Strike (Striker) Laynee Price 294929 M 9/28/2020 PR238
47 Novice L Pack 582 3 Prides Street Style Gunnar Cook 296954 M 07/01/22 Y23024 CO688
2 Novice L Pack 582 4 CVL Wild Salador Elixir Ranee Forney 285915 M 04/06/2013 M8640 

88 Novice L Pack 582 5 Night to Remember Joel Johnson 295269 Male 03/19/21 M9373 JO533
34 Novice L Pack 582 6 Roy Ruby RTC Butch Hassler 288129 G 7/3/2014 M8261
66 Novice L Pack 582 7 Prince Pascal Doug deReigner 295921 M 08/28/21 M9005
4 Novice L Pack 582 8 sullivan embrothian Ranee Forney

13 Novice L Pack 582 9 Llama House Midnight Rider Elizabeth Bickford 295640 M 09/26/21 M8385 BI230
19 Novice L Pack 582 10 Admiral Kazansky (Iceman) Laynee Price 297339 M 6/17/2022 Y9108 4/22/2008
35 Novice L Pack 582 11 Ruby's Mayan Heiress Linda Hassler 295143 F 4/18/2020 M8261
17 Novice L Pack 582 12 CVLR Twister Arika Jensen 295015 G 5/28/20 M8686
64 Novice L Pack 582 13 Ringo's Flirtin with Disaster Alisca deReigner 295821 M 08/28/21 M9005



7 Novice L Pack 582 14 Blackhat Ranee Forney 296478 M 03/24/22 M8640
60 Novice L Pack 582 15 Colors of the Rainbow HAFF Mason Hovey 296001 F 08/30/21 M9373
18 Novice L Pack 582 16 SWLC Diamante Arika Jensen 296857 m 4/14/22 M8689
25 Novice L Pack 582 17 CVL Can't Wait to be King Aspen Kelchen 296905 M 10/19/2022 M7644 au053
79 Novice L Pack 582 18 No Shame in My Game LGD Emily Rhodes 297357 M 10/10/2022 Y9353 RH038
52 Novice L Pack 582 19 DOC'S STARFIRE QUINTESSA ANGIE STUMP 297150 F 5/20/2022 M9244
51 Novice L Pack 582 20 ODF Bruno Garrett Cook 297764 M 6/1/2022 Y23025 CO689
6 Novice L Pack 582 21 Legend Sky FIre Ranee Forney 296194 M 8/24/2021 M8640 M8640

56 Novice L Pack 582 22 ZUKO'S ZEPHYR ARR LELAND STUMP 291904 M 7/20/2018 M9244

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

57 Adv L PR 591 1 CVLR Jayco Erika Johnson 282523 G 6/22/2010 M9373 JO525
33 Adv L PR 591 2 Rainier's Silver Zen Suzy Hassler 31346276 G 06/03/2009 M8261
65 Adv L PR 591 3 CVLR Padro Alisca deReigner 288445 M 10/17/2014 M9005
72 Adv L PR 591 4 Maverick HAFF Londyn Rubek 297340 M 9/11/2022 Y9214 RU235
74 Adv L PR 591 5 WOL Camryn's Greystone Londyn Rubek 292808 M 06/15/2019 Y9214 RU235
67 Adv L PR 591 6 Ringo's Mister Slate Doug deReigner 293877 M 10/15/19 M9005
73 Adv L PR 591 7 VAL'S Rayne of Fools Londyn Rubek 294184 M 04/01/2020 Y9214 RU235

8 Adv L PR 591 8 Dasher Ellie Wanek 1011232 NB 6/3/2014

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

58 Sr L PR 594 1 Elikxir's Hot Toddy Cheyenne Simmons 287846 G 11/25/07 Y9521 SI284
46 Sr L PR 594 2 Stage Stop Bright Spark Gunnar Cook 291646 G 08/30/07 Y23024 CO688
76 Sr L PR 594 3 Federicka's Sid Emily Rhodes 291290 M 09/10/17 Y9353 RH038
50 Sr L PR 594 4 Standing Rock's Lime Rickey Garrett Cook 295452 M 6/28/2004 Y23025 CO689

Ex 
Number pack class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

20 Int LL PR 596 1 Daydreamer RTC (Dreamer) Laynee Price 293381 M 6/15/2019 Y9108 4/22/2008
71 Int LL PR 596 2 MAL Shock of Jolteon Londyn Rubek 293345 M 12/18/2008 Y9214 RU235
63 Int LL PR 596 3 Jakaida Marshall Simmons 286143 G 8/30/10 Y9520 SI287



78 Int LL PR 596 4 MAL Commander's Quicksilver Molly Rhodes 292965 M 02/20/2009 Y9354 RH036

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

53 Jr Ll PR 598 1 ELIXER'S MAXIMO G REIS STUMP 294049 G 03/16/2019 Y10149
23 Jr Ll PR 598 2 Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166 3/3/2015

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

75 Novice L PR 592 1 CVL Vardan Londyn Rubek 296678 M 03/27/2022 Y9214 RU235
88 Novice L PR 592 2 Night to Remember Joel Johnson 295269 Male 03/19/21 M9373 JO533
19 Novice L PR 592 3 Admiral Kazansky (Iceman) Laynee Price 297339 M 6/17/2022 Y9108 4/22/2008
22 Novice L PR 592 4 PVL Lightning Strike (Striker) Laynee Price 294929 M 9/28/2020 PR238
34 Novice L PR 592 5 Roy Ruby RTC Butch Hassler 288129 G 7/3/2014 M8261
47 Novice L PR 592 6 Prides Street Style Gunnar Cook 296954 M 07/01/22 Y23024 CO688
51 Novice L PR 592 7 ODF Bruno Garrett Cook 297764 M 6/1/2022 Y23025 CO689
79 Novice L PR 592 8 No Shame in My Game LGD Emily Rhodes 297357 M 10/10/2022 Y9353 RH038
64 Novice L PR 592 9 Ringo's Flirtin with Disaster Alisca deReigner 295821 M 08/28/21 M9005
2 Novice L PR 592 10 CVL Wild Salador Elixir Ranee Forney 285915 M 04/06/2013 M8640 

25 Novice L PR 592 11 CVL Can't Wait to be King Aspen Kelchen 296905 M 10/19/2022 M7644 au053
35 Novice L PR 592 12 Ruby's Mayan Heiress Linda Hassler 295143 F 4/18/2020 M8261
17 Novice L PR 592 13 CVLR Twister Arika Jensen 295015 G 5/29/20 M8687
13 Novice L PR 592 14 Llama House Midnight Rider Elizabeth Bickford 295640 M 09/26/21 M8385 BI230
18 Novice L PR 592 15 SWLC Diamante Arika Jensen 296857 m 4/15/22 M8690

60 Novice L PR 592 16 Colors of the Rainbow HAFF Mason Hovey 296001 F 08/30/21 M9373

66 Novice L PR 592 17 Prince Pascal Doug deReigner 295921 M 08/28/21 M9005
7 Novice L PR 592 18 Blackhat Ranee Forney 296478 M 03/24/22 M8640
4 Novice L PR 19 sullivan embrothian Ranee Forney

52 Novice L PR 592 21 DOC'S STARFIRE QUINTESSA ANGIE STUMP 297150 F 5/20/2022 M9244
6 Novice L PR 592 20 Legend Sky FIre Ranee Forney 296194 M 8/24/2021 M8640 M8640

56 Novice L PR 592 22 ZUKO'S ZEPHYR ARR LELAND STUMP 291904 M 7/20/2018 M9244

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

57 Adv L Ob 601 1 CVLR Jayco Erika Johnson 282523 G 6/22/2010 M9373 JO525



33 Adv L Ob 601 2 Rainier's Silver Zen Suzy Hassler 31346276 G 06/03/2009 M8261
74 Adv L Ob 601 3 WOL Camryn's Greystone Londyn Rubek 292808 M 06/15/2019 Y9214 RU235
72 Adv L Ob 601 4 Maverick HAFF Londyn Rubek 297340 M 9/11/2022 Y9214 RU235
73 Adv L Ob 601 5 VAL'S Rayne of Fools Londyn Rubek 294184 M 04/01/2020 Y9214 RU235
65 Adv L Ob 601 6 CVLR Padro Alisca deReigner 288445 M 10/17/2014 M9005
67 Adv L Ob 601 7 Ringo's Mister Slate Doug deReigner 293877 M 10/15/19 M9005
16 Adv L Ob 601 8 CVL Pride's Oran Arika Jensen 287866 G 09/28/14 M8685
8 Adv L Ob 601 9 Dasher Ellie Wanek 1011232 NB 6/3/2014

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

46 Sr. L Obstacle 604 1 Stage Stop Bright Spark Gunnar Cook 291646 G 08/30/07 Y23024 CO688
58 Sr. L Obstacle 604 2 Elikxir's Hot Toddy Cheyenne Simmons 287846 G 11/25/07 Y9521 SI284
76 Sr. L Obstacle 604 3 Federicka's Sid Emily Rhodes 291290 M 09/10/17 Y9353 RH038
50 Sr. L Obstacle 604 4 Standing Rock's Lime Rickey Garrett Cook 295452 M 6/28/2004 Y23025 CO689

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

71 L Int Ob 606 1 MAL Shock of Jolteon Londyn Rubek 293345 M 12/18/2008 Y9214 RU235
20 L Int Ob 606 2 Daydreamer RTC (Dreamer) Laynee Price 293381 M 6/15/2019 Y9108 4/22/2008
63 L Int Ob 606 3 Jakaida Marshall Simmons 286143 G 8/30/10 Y9520 SI287
78 L Int Ob 606 4 MAL Commander's Quicksilver Molly Rhodes 292965 M 02/20/2009 Y9354 RH036

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

23 Jr Ll Obs 608 1 Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166 3/3/2015
53 Jr Ll Obs 608 2 ELIXER'S MAXIMO G REIS STUMP 294049 G 12/13/2012 Y10149

Ex 
Number PR class

ILR 
Place animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member

88 Novice L Ob 602 1 Night to Remember Erika Johnson 295269 Male 03/19/21 JO533
19 Novice L Ob 602 2 Admiral Kazansky (Iceman) Laynee Price 297339 M 6/17/2022 Y9108 4/22/2008
47 Novice L Ob 602 3 Prides Street Style Gunnar Cook 296954 M 07/01/22 Y23024 CO688



75 Novice L Ob 602 4 CVL Vardan Londyn Rubek 296678 M 03/27/2022 Y9214 RU235
64 Novice L Ob 602 5 Ringo's Flirtin with Disaster Alisca deReigner 295821 M 08/28/21 M9005
51 Novice L Ob 602 6 ODF Bruno Garrett Cook 297764 M 6/1/2022 Y23025 CO689
22 Novice L Ob 602 7 PVL Lightning Strike (Striker) Laynee Price 294929 M 9/28/2020 PR238
34 Novice L Ob 602 8 Roy Ruby RTC Butch Hassler 288129 G 7/3/2014 M8261
2 Novice L Ob 602 9 CVL Wild Salador Elixir Ranee Forney 285915 M 04/06/2013 M8640 

66 Novice L Ob 602 10 Prince Pascal Doug deReigner 295921 M 08/28/21 M9005
17 Novice L Ob 602 11 CVLR Twister Arika Jensen 295015 G 5/30/20 M8688
13 Novice L Ob 602 12 Llama House Midnight Rider Elizabeth Bickford 295640 M 09/26/21 M8385 BI230
60 Novice L Ob 602 13 Colors of the Rainbow HAFF Mason Hovey 296001 F 08/30/21 M9373
18 Novice L Ob 602 14 SWLC Diamante Arika Jensen 296857 m 4/16/22 M8691
79 Novice L Ob 602 15 No Shame in My Game LGD Emily Rhodes 297357 M 10/10/2022 Y9353 RH038
7 Novice L Ob 602 16 Blackhat Ranee Forney 296478 M 03/24/22 M8640
4 Novice L Ob 17 Sullivan's Embrocathion

35 Novice L Ob 602 18 Ruby's Mayan Heiress Linda Hassler 295143 F 4/18/2020 M8261
25 Novice L Ob 602 19 CVL Can't Wait to be King Aspen Kelchen 296905 M 10/19/2022 M7644 au053
52 Novice L Ob 602 20 DOC'S STARFIRE QUINTESSA ANGIE STUMP 297150 F 5/20/2022 M9244
56 Novice L Ob 602 21 ZUKO'S ZEPHYR ARR LELAND STUMP 291904 M 7/20/2018 M9244
6 Novice L Ob 602 22 Legend Sky FIre Ranee Forney 296194 M 8/24/2021 M8640 M8640

57 ILR Adv Grand G CVLR Jayco Erika Johnson 282523 G 6/22/2010 M9373 JO525
33 ILR Adv Reserve R Rainier's Silver Zen Suzy Hassler 31346276 G 06/03/2009 M8261

46 ILR Sr. L Grand G Stage Stop Bright Spark Gunnar Cook 291646 G 08/30/07 Y23024 CO688
58 ILR Sr. L Reserve R Elikxir's Hot Toddy Cheyenne Simmons 287846 G 11/25/07 Y9521 SI284

71 ILR L Int Grand G MAL Shock of Jolteon Londyn Rubek 293345 M 12/18/2008 Y9214 RU235
20 ILR L Int Reserve R Daydreamer RTC (Dreamer) Laynee Price 293381 M 6/15/2019 Y9108 4/22/2008

53 ILR Jr Ll Grand G ELIXER'S MAXIMO G REIS STUMP 294049 G 03/16/2019 Y10149
23 ILR Jr Ll Reserve R Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166 3/3/2015

75 ILR Novice L Grand G CVL Vardan Londyn Rubek 296678 M 03/27/2022 Y9214 RU235
88 ILR Novice L Reserve R Night to Remember Erika Johnson 295269 Male 03/19/21 JO533



Ex 
Number

Adult 
Showmanship

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
59 Adult showmanship 550 1 CVLR Silverton AndreA Johnson 296330 M 09/19/21
27 Adult showmanship 550 2 Coaty's Maiyan Calendar ARR Steve Auld
2 Adult Shomanship 550 3 CVL Wild Salador Elixir Ranee Forney 285915 M 04/06/2013 M8640 

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
70 Nonbreeder 2YO 504 1 CVL Silver Heir Londyn Rubek 294549 M 10/1/2020 Y9214 RU235

17 Nonbreeder Adult 506 1 CVLR Twister Arika Jensen 295015 G 5/27/20 M8685
2 Nonbreeder Adult 506 3 CVL Wild Salador Elixir Ranee Forney 285915 M 04/06/2013 M8640 

14 Nonbreeder Adult 506 2 Val's Godspeed Haff Elizabeth Bickford 294481 G 05/30/20 M8385 BI230
34 Nonbreeder Adult 506 4 Roy Ruby RTC Butch Hassler 288129 G 7/3/2014 M8261

ILR Grand 70  CVL Silver Heir
ILR Reserve 17  CVLR Twister

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
Suri L M Juvi 460 None

26 Suri L M Yrlg 462 1 GNLC Highflyer Aspen Kelchen 297231 M 6/16/2022 M7644 au053

Suri L M 2YO 464 None

5 Suri L Male Adult 466 1 Main Silver Fox Ranee Forney 295138 M 5/4/2020 M8640

ILR Grand 26  GNLC Highflyer
ILR Reserve 5  Main Silver Fox

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
25 Silky M Juvi 461 1 CVL Can't Wait to be King Aspen Kelchen 296905 M 10/19/2022 M7644 au053
72 Silky M Juvi 461 2 Maverick HAFF Londyn Rubek 297340 M 9/11/2022 Y9214 RU235



92 Silky M Yrlg 1 Whiskey Cinnamon Strut Cook

48 Silky M 2YO 465 1 Sedona RTC Cook 295482 5/21/2021

74 Silky M Adult 467 1 WOL Camryn's Greystone Londyn Rubek 292808 M 06/15/2019 Y9214 RU235

ILR Grand 48  Sedona RTC
ILR Reserve 25 CVL Can't Wait to be King

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
LW Male Juvi 470 None

7 LW Male Yrlg 472 1 Blackhat Ranee Forney

6 LW Male 2YO 474 1 Legend Sky FIre Ranee Forney 296194 M 8/24/2021 M8640 M8640

1 LWM adult 476 1 Forney's Fire Legend Ranee Forney 290685 M 06/24/17 M8640

ILR Grand 7  Blackhat
ILR Reserve 1  Forney's Fire Legend

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
91 MWM Juvi 480 1 Fury RTC cook

59 MWM Yrlg 482 1 CVLR Silverton Cheyenne Simmons 296330 M 09/19/21 Y9521 SI284
75 MWM Yrlg 482 2 CVL Vardan Londyn Rubek 296678 M 03/27/2022 Y9214 RU235
18 MWM Yrlg 482 3 SWLC Diamante Arika Jensen 296857 m 4/13/22 M8688
19 MED yrgl 463 4 Admiral Kazansky (Iceman) Laynee Price 297339 M 6/17/2022 Y9108 4/22/2008
51 MWM Yrlg 482 5 ODF Bruno Garrett Cook 297764 M 6/1/2022 Y23025 CO689

22 MWM 2YO 486 1 PVL Lightning Strike (Striker) Laynee Price 06/27/07 M 09/28/20



ILR Grand 59 59  CVLR Silverton
ILR Reserve 22 22  PVL Lightning Strike (Striker)

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
HWM Juvi 490 None

27 HW M Yrlg 492 1 Coaty's Maiyan Calendar ARR Aspen Kelchen 295809 M 11/16/21 M7644 au053
13 HWM Yrlg 492 2 Llama House Midnight Rider Elizabeth Bickford 295640 M 09/26/21 M8385 BI230

HW Male 2YO 494 None

28 HW M Adult 496 1 Argentine Voodoo King Aspen Kelchen 293850 M 05/17/20 M7644 au053
20 HWM adult 496 2 Daydreamer RTC (Dreamer) Laynee Price 293381 M 6/15/2019 Y9108 4/22/2008

ILR Grand 28  Argentine Voodoo King
ILR Reserve 27   Coaty's Maiyan Calendar ARR 

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter 
FEMALE

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
Suri F Juvi None

31 Suri F yrlg 512 1 GHLC Madeline Aspen Kelchen 297281 F 08/08/22 M7644 au053
69 Suri F yrlg 512 2 TCLL Kumari Jessica Tagtmeyer 297966 F 06/18/2022 M2929 O06

Suri F 2 YO 514

Suri F Adult 516

ILR Grand 69   TCLL Kumari
ILR Reserve 31  GHLC Madeline

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter 
FEMALE

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member



61 Silky F Juvi 511 1 CVL Pride's Crown Jewell Cheyenne Simmons 297337 F 10/15/22 M9373 SI284
32 Silky F Juvi 511 2 Bo's Belle Evangeline ARR Aspen Kelchen 296904 F 10/17/2022 M7644 au053

29 Silky F yrlg 513 1 Coaty's Blizzard Queen ARR Aspen Kelchen 295810 F 11/13/21 M7644 au053
52 Silky F Yrlg 513 2 DOC'S STARFIRE QUINTESSA ANGIE STUMP 297150 F 5/20/2022 M9244

Silky F 2YO 515 None

Silky F Adult 517 None

ILR Grand 29   Coaty's Blizzard Queen ARR
ILR Reserve 61   CVL Pride's Crown Jewell 

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter 
FEMALE

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member
LWF Juvi 520 None

LWF yrlg 522 None

LWF 2YO 524 None

68 LWF Adult 526 1 TCLL Tali Jessica Tagtmeyer 294809 F 11/18/2019 M2929 O06

ILR Grand 68  TCLL Tali 68

ILR Reserve

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter 
FEMALE

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
23 MW F Juvi 530 1 Empress HAFF (Phoebe) Jordyn Price 297344 F 09/21/2022 Y11166

62 MWF yrlg 532 1 Party Rock Anthem HAFF Cheyenne Simmons 297342 F 07/22/22 Y9521 SI284
36 MW F yrlg 532 2 Bo's Irish Rhapsody Suzy Hassler F 5/7/2022 M8261 HA998
15 MW F Yrlg 532 3 WLB Starfire Elizabeth Bickford 297556 F 05/19/22 M8385 BI230

54 MWF 2YO 534 1 BRAVOS ETERNAL PHOENIX ZF LELAND STUMP 295673 F 06/23/21 M9244



35 MW F Adult 536 1 Ruby's Mayan Heiress Linda Hassler 295143 F 4/18/2020 M8261
77 MWF Adult 526 2 Peach Sangria Matt Rhodes 293132 F 09/04/19 M9335 RH033

ILR Grand 62   Party Rock Anthem HAFF
ILR Reserve 54   BRAVOS ETERNAL PHOENIX ZF

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter 
FEMALE

class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
30 HW F Juvi 540 1 Pride's Serafina ARR Aspen Kelchen 296856 F 9/19/2022 M7644 au053

HW F yrlg None

HW F 2YO None

HW F Adult None

ILR Grand 30  Pride's Serafina ARR  
ILR Reserve

Ex 
Number

Llama Halter Group class ILR 
Place

animal name Handler Registration Sex DOB ALSA member ILR member
90 POD 1 Forney's Ashley Ranee Forney
89 POD 2 Forney's Moon Flag Ranee Forney

GET None


